
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CG RAILWAY, LLC  13901 Sutton Park Drive South, Suite 175C, Jacksonville, FL 32224 T.: +1 (904) 440 -7070 

 

LOCAL CUSTOMS BROKERS DIRECTORY 
 

CG Railway, LLC (CGR) is a U.S. – Mexico rail ferry service.  For customs and operations purposes, we are a 

vessel carrier with containerized cargo. CGR is not responsible for any tax / VAT liability on shipments levied 

in the U.S., Canada, or Mexico, nor does it include customs brokerage, freight forwarder charges. For the 

convenience of our current and potential customers, CGR has put together a list of local customs brokers 

conveniently located in Mobile, AL, and Coatzacoalcos, VL. They are familiar with our services and 

procedures.  

 

 

MOBILE, ALABAMA, UNITED STATES 

U.S. Customs Brokers* Location &  

Phone Number 

Contact(s) 

PAGE & JONES INC 

CIF 00045313277 

52 N JACKSON ST 

MOBILE, AL 36602 US 

 

+1 (251) 287-8713 

Kathy Reed - Kreed@pagejones.com 

 

Steven Nelson - snelson@pagejones.com  

RICHARD MURRAY & COMPANY INC 

 

CIF 00046500054 

 

109 N CONCEPTION 

MOBILE, AL 36602 US 

 

+1(251) 432-5549  

ext 16 

Jan Trammell - jan@richard-murray.com  

BARTON CONSULTING LLC** 

 

CIF 00117240719 

FMC #027975F 

 

**Freight Forwarder Only (SB) 

2418 GRANADA AVE 

MOBILE, AL 36693 US 

 

O +1(251) 378-5540  

C +1(251) 656-3143 

Susie Barton - 

susie@bartonforwarding.com  

RL JONES CUSTOMS HOUSE  

BROKERS OF TEXAS 

 

CIF 00053864183 

9801 S CAGE BLVD STE 3A 

PHARR, TX 78577 US 

 

C +1(956) 330-2404 

Chip Howard 

chip@rljones.com 

RLJTX@RLJONES.COM  

*Customs brokers in the U.S. are not required to be in Mobile, Alabama. 
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COATZACOALCOS, VERACRUZ DE IGNACIO DE LA LLAVE, MEXICO 

 MX Agentes Aduanales* Location & Phone Number Contacts 

PRIDA CONSORCIO ADUANAL  

SA PI DE CV *  

 

CIF 00812786520 

PATENTE 2050 / 3052 

BELLAVISTA 312  

COL CENTRE 

ATTN ANDRES SANTOS URIBE 

COATZACOALCOS VL 94600 MEX 

 

+52 (921)212-2897 

+52 (921)212-0929 

Andres Santos Uribe -  

a.santos@prida.com.mx  

 

Rodrigo Santos de la Llave - 

r.santos@prida.com.mx  
 

Maria de la Paz Toris Garcia - 

m.paz@prida.com.mx  

AA MARIO ENRIQUE RUIZ MEDINA  

 

CIF 00A00092712 

PATENTE 1657 

RFC RUMM760104A38 

AV BELLAVISTA 513 

COL CENTRO 

COATZACOALCOS VL 96400 MEX 

 

+52 (921)212-0362 

 

Lic. Mario Enrique Ruiz Medina - 

imartinez@ameruiz.com  

 

Lic. Ivan Villanueva Garcia - 

ivillanueva@ameruiz.com  

RAVISA MEXICO SC 

 

CIF 00A00109388 

PATENTE 3031 

AVE JUAREZ NO 323 OFICINA 4 

COL CENTRO 

COATZACOALCOS VL 96400 MEX 
 

+ 52 (921)212-0986 

Jose Manuel Romero Calzada  

Lic Raul G. Vidales Resendez - 

Coatzacoalcos@ravisa.com  

 

AA FRANCISCO JAVIER ANAYA 

MORTERA 

CIF 00A00085173 

PATENTE 3856 

 

IGNACIO DE LA LLAVE 317  

DEPT 101 

COL CENTRO 

COATZACOALCOS VL 96400 MEX 

 

+52 (921) 212-7295 

 

Freddy A. Moreno 

freddy.moreno@fjanaya.com  
 

Francisco J. Anaya 

fco.anaya@fjanaya.com   
 

Agencia Anaya  

trafico@fjanaya.com  

LOGISTICA CORPORATIVA EN 

COMERCIO EXTERIOR SC 

JOSE HUMBERTO LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ 

 

CIF 00A00043358 

PATENTE 3288 

AV ZARAGOZA 311 - 207 2DO PISO 

COL CENTRO 

COATZACOALCOS VL 96400 MEX 

 

+52 (921) 213-1807 

Lic. Jose Humberto López Rodriguez 

Aida Gonzalez 

traficoatza1@secorp.com.mx  

traficoatza2@secorp.com.mx  

 

Rene Francisco Jorge-Gomez 
 

AA MANUEL JUAN ORTEGON 

MARTINEZ  

 

CIF 00A00152901 

PATENTE 3957 

 

ZAMORA 309 DEPTO 8 

COL CENTRO ESCOLLERAS 

ENTRE CARRANZA Y MORELOS 

COATZACOALCOS VL 96400 MEX 

 

+52 (921) 212-4953 

Edgardo Lopez Veytia 

 e.lopez@portsolutions.com.mx 

 

 

MARCO A SANSORES GARCES SC 

 

CIF 00A00158116 

PATENTE 3948 / 0750 

XICOTENCATL 227 

COL ESFUERZO DE LOS 

HERMANOS DEL TRABAJO 

COATZACOALCOS VL 96430 MEX 
 

+52 9211924642 

C.P. Carlos Jose Sansores Ramirez 

carlos@sansores.com 

 

(MARTINEZ ITURRIAGA S C) 

*The Agente Aduanal in Mexico are required to have a Patente and a license to provide services at the Port of Coatzacoalcos that can be verified by SHCP / SAT. 
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REFERENCES FOR CUSTOMS BROKERS: 

                  
 

 

SCAC / IATA: CGRW 

 

SOUTHBOUND NORTHBOUND 

PORT OF EXPORT:  

PORT OF MOBILE, AL 

PORT OF UNLADING:  

PORT OF COATZACOALCOS, VL 

 

PORT OF EXPORT:  

PORT OF COATZACOALCOS, VL 

PORT OF UNLADING:  

PORT OF MOBILE, AL 

 

RAIL INTERCHANGE ROUTING:    

MOBIL FOR MOBILE, AL     

COTZS FOR COATZACOALCOS, VL 

 

MOBILE LOADING PIER/TERMINAL – PIER NUMBER 9 

 

VESSELS: CHEROKEE & MAYAN  

 

FLAG: Marshall Islands 

 

If you would like to be included in the Local Customs Brokers Directory please reach out by sending an 

email with your information and a copy of the license to cgrcommercial@cgrailway.com. 

mailto:cgrcommercial@cgrailway.com

